Run Report with Stop Info

Run ID: C0711. 20A Days: MR- - - - - - - - - 00
Route ID: 20
Run Description: KCHS/ KMB 20A

Assign  Assign
Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load Miles
6:47 AM BUS BARN 0 0 0. 0000
7:03 AM REDOUBT AVE & WALNUT AVE 1 1 11. 6640
7:04 AM REDOUBT AVE & CYPRESS DR 1 2 0.1271
7:05 AM SYCAMORE ST & JUNIPER CT 4 6 0.1706
7:06 AM SYCAMORE ST & WALNUT AVE 7 13 0.1201
7:07 AM WALNUT AVE & MAPLE DR 9 22 0. 0523
7:08 AM WALNUT AVE & CYPRESS DR 8 30 0. 0583
7:09 AM 614 CEDAR DR 8 38 0.2110
7:11 AM ASH AVE & MAPLE DR 8 46 0.1769
7:12 AM 502 ASH AVE 1 47 0. 2068
7:13 AM FIFTH AVE & PINE AVE 4 51 0. 0900
7:14 AM CEDAR DR & HEMLOCK AVE 7 58 0.2703
7:15 AM CEDAR DR & PINE AVE 4 62 0. 0665
7:16 AM N FOREST DR & PINE AVE 4 66 0. 0545
7:18 AM FOREST & O'BRIEN 0 66 0. 2672
7:25 AM SCHOOL: KENAI CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 0 30 2.9756
7:30 AM SCHOOL: KENAI MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 0 0. 8002

09/ 17/ 2009

Page



Run ID: C0711. 20P Days: MR- - - - - - - - - 00
Route ID: 20
Run Description: KCHS/ KMs 20P

Assign  Assign
Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load Miles
1:43 PM BUS BARN 0 0 0. 0000
2:10 PM SCHOOL: KENAI CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 0 38 8. 3883
2:35 PM SCHOOL: KENAI MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 72 0. 7557
2:44 PM FOREST & O'BRIEN 0 72 3. 4858
2:45 PM N FOREST DR & PINE AVE 4 68 0. 2672
2:48 PM REDOUBT AVE & WALNUT AVE 1 67 0.3873
2:49 PM REDOUBT AVE & ALDER AVE 6 61 0. 0525
2:49 PM REDOUBT AVE & CYPRESS DR 1 60 0. 0746
2:50 PM SYCAMORE ST & JUNIPER CT 4 56 0. 1706
2:51 PM SYCAMORE ST & WALNUT AVE 7 49 0.1201
2:52 PM WALNUT AVE & MAPLE DR 9 40 0. 0523
2:53 PM WALNUT AVE & CYPRESS DR 8 32 0. 0583
2:54 PM 614 CEDAR DR 8 24 0.2110
2:55 PM ASH AVE & MAPLE DR 8 16 0.1769
2:57 PM 502 ASH AVE 1 15 0. 2068
2:58 PM FIFTH AVE & PINE AVE 4 11 0. 0900
3:01 PM CEDAR DR & HEMLOCK AVE 7 4 0.2703
3:02 PM CEDAR DR & PINE AVE 4 0 0. 0665

09/ 17/ 2009

Page



